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FEMALE CATEGORY

Only people who are female sex at birth are eligible to compete in the Female category. All individuals including transgender people are eligible to compete in the Open category.

TEAM NAME

Team Cherwell

Nantwich Triathlon Club
Solihull Triathlon Club
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri club
Chester Triathlon Club
Adapted Edurance
Knutsford Tri Club
Telford Triathlon Club
Poynton Fitness

BRAT

WVTRI

Total Transition Tri Club

Coventry Triathletes

STRATFORD

1500.44

1942.08

1594.56

1442.52

1348.40

327.56

CHESHIRE

1123.88

1905.92

1688.36

1447.28

1035.68

1218.00

ULTIMATE

1214.60

1904.80

1495.38

Teams or clubs can have an unlimited number of participants, only the 2
highest scoring in the open and 2 highest scoring in the female
contribute to the overall score in each event. To qualify for the 2025

Team Trophy, teams or clubs must score in a minimum of 2 different

events.

- 2
= = T w 2
3 J g & 5
g 2 S 2 ;
— I
: = ¢ 3 :
@ 2 S 2 2
2718.44 2
2338.48 2
1942.08 1
1905.92 1
1904.80 1
1688.36 1
1594.56 1
1495.38 1
1447.28 1
1442.52 1
1348.40 1
1035.68 1
327.56 1




