

Teams or clubs can have an unlimited number of participants, only the 2 highest scoring in the open and 2 highest scoring in the female contribute to the overall score in each event. To qualify for the 2025

Team Trophy, teams or clubs must score in a minimum of 2 different events.

FEMALE CATEGORY

Only people who are female sex at birth are eligible to compete in the Female category. All individuals including transgender people are eligible to compete in the Open category.

POSITION	TEAM NAME	STRATFORD	CHESHIRE	HENLEY	ALDERFORD	ULTIMATE	BIRMINGHAM	YORK	SHROPSHIRE	NORTH WEST	WARWICKSHIRE	TOP 3 SCORE	Number of Races
1	Nantwich Triathlon Club		1123.88		1214.60	238.43						2576.91	3
2	Team Cherwell	1500.44		1218.00								2718.44	2
3	Solihull Triathlon Club	1942.08										1942.08	1
4	Newcastle (Staffs) Tri club		1905.92									1905.92	1
5	Chester Triathlon Club				1904.80							1904.80	1
6	Adapted Edurance		1688.36									1688.36	1
7	Knutsford Tri Club	1594.56										1594.56	1
8	Telford Triathlon Club				1495.38							1495.38	1
9	Poynton Fitness		1447.28									1447.28	1
10	BRAT	1442.52										1442.52	1
11	WVTRI	1348.40										1348.40	1
12	Elliot Ladies at Ambleside Running Club						1311.18					1311.18	1
13	Malvern Triathlon club						1243.44					1243.44	1
14	Total Transition Tri Club		1035.68									1035.68	1
15	Coventry Triathletes	327.56										327.56	1